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SPRITZ COCKTAILS

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRItZ

Aperol, Prosecco, Top up soda

APEROL SUMMER

Aperol, fresh lime, strawberry liqueur, Skinos
liqueur, Top up gentlemen soda

SPRIEZ IEALIAN

Sweet vermouth, Aperol, Campari, splash
Prosecco, Top up soda

AURORA MOJIED

Bacardi white, fresh lime juice, pineapple puree,
Passoa, passion fruit, mint leaves

CARIBBEAN DREAM

Captain Morgan rum, pineapple puree, mango
puree, fresh lime juice, Angostura

NAPOLEON

Citadelle gin, thyme liqueur, fig syrup, fresh lime,
orange bitter, fee foam

SERAWBERRY DAIQUIRI FROZEN

White rum, strawberry liqueur, strawberry puree,
fresh lime, strawberry

SUNSec

Absolut vodka, peach puree, fresh lime, ginger
syrup, mandarin puree, fresh grapefruit

MY WAEtERMELON

London dry gin, raspberry puree, watermelon
puree, ginger syrup, fresh lime

AKTI

Tequila blanco, Lillet blanc vermouth, chilli syrup,
luxardo maraschino, pineapple puree, violette
syrup, fresh lime

UALEQS BEACH

Spiced rum, white chocolate liqueur, passion
puree, vanilla syrup, fresh lime, bitter chocolate

PLUNDER

Stolichnaya vodka, pear, citrus, Marito verde,
triple sec, fresh lime

FRIDAS DAIQUIRI

Bacardi black, mango puree, lime,
bitter chocolate

0LD GROW

Plantation rum, hibiscus, italicus liqueur, fresh
lime, fee foam, Top up ginger beer

€10.00

€10.00

€12.00

S S0

€12.00

€14.00

€10.00

€12.00

€13.00

€14.00

€14.00

€14.00

S0:00

€13.00

MOCKTAILS

DESSERTS

RAYA

Bombay gin, Skinos Liqueur, fresh lime,
cucumber syrup, ginger puree, cucumber puree,
basil leaves

CUCUMBER GARDEN

Beefeater gin, Skinos liqueur, sourz, cucumber
syrup, lemon juice, Top up ginger beer

HONEY MANGO MARAGARIEA

Reposado tequila, triple sec, honey syrup, mango
puree, fresh lime

Z0mBle

White rum, spicy rum, overproof rum, pineapple
puree, passion puree, falernum, lime, agostura,
spicy mix

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

MOJIED*®, NEGRONI, CAIPIRINHA, PORN SEAR
MAREINI, APPLE MAREINI, MAITAL, SINGAPORE
SLING, MARGARIEA

TANGO

Tanqueray 0,0%, strawberry puree, rose ferrero
syrup, fresh lime, top up soda

WILSON

Tanqueray 0,0%, passion puree, salted caramel
syrup, fresh lime, top up soda

UIRGIN PINKY BEACH

Fresh lime, honey syrup, strawberry puree,
top up grapefruit soda

UIRGIN MANGO SPICED

Ginger syrup, fresh lime, agave, mango puree,
top up ginger beer

VIRGIN MOJIED™

Fresh lime, brown sugar, mint, top up soda

MAREINI CHOCOLAEE

Baileys, chocolate liqueur, vodka

Lemon Pie

Crema di limoncello, vodka, fresh lemon, vanilla
syrup, lemon curd

€13.00

£.1.2:80

€12.00

€13.00

€11.00

€14.00

€14.00

€10.00

€10.00

€10.00

€10.00

€12.00

* classic, strawberry, passion, apple, pineapple, melon



